

SC No. 419/18
FIR No. 95/18
PS Shahbad Dairy
State Vs. Parkash @ Toofan etc.

07.01.2019

Present: Ms. Neeta Gupta, Ld. Additional PP for the State.
Accused Prakash @ Tufan & Sunil produced from JC.
Sh. S.P Singh Maan, counsel for accused Prakash @ Tufan.
Sh. S.P Dhankar, counsel for accused Sunil.

IO SI Ajay.

PW- 2 & PW-3 examined and discharged. Put up for
remaining P.E on 08.01.2019.

(Sukhvinder Kaur)
Addl. Sessions Judge: 04 (North)
Rohini Courts: Delhi: 07.01.2019